4-Way Pilot Valves
Key features and benefits
l	Balanced force design, pressure can be
applied to any port
l	Center dead spot - no port overlap
l	Arranged for panel or bracket mounting
l	Available in aluminum or 316 stainless steel
Typical applications

4-Way Pilot Valves - Models 4058/4458
Datasheet_4058_4458_4_Way_Pilot_Valves_0712_Rev3
How to order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4058 and 4458 4-Way Pilot Valve
Example 4058D 007E 1 -AA Code Description
Basic Models
4058D Precision Cast Aluminum body
4458A 316 Stainless Steel body
Operator, Finish & Thread
010B Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
011B Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
009B Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
012B Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
007E Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
014E Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
006E Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
015E Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
005H Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
016H Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
004E Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
017E Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
003E Stainless Steel NPT with Viton Seal
018E Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
ty
pe
C
T 019L Gulfproofed NPT with Viton Seal
Spools
1 Standard spool number
-AA Standard
-** Contact AMOT for special requirements made to order.
ty
pe
C
E
ty
pe
C
F
ty
pe
C
G
ty
pe
C
P
Special Requirements
Spools
Basic Model Number
Operator, Finish & Thread
ty
pe
C
A
ty
pe
C
B
ty
pe
C
D
page 5
4-Way Pilot Valves - Models 4058/4458
Datasheet_4058_4458_4_Way_Pilot_Valves_0712_Rev3
For all types except CT (Viton) Kit 9129X001
Ref
no.:
Qty Description Part no.
3 6 Seal ring, Viton 7896L002
4 2 Seal ring, Viton 7898L002
Bracket Mounting or Panel Mounting. A satin